
Wine List







House Wine

Tarapaca Cosecha   Sauvignon Blanc   Central Valley, Chile

6.00$/glass - 33.00$/bottle

Light green lemon in colour with citrus fruits notes, grassy, pink grapefruit and red 
.hsinif gnihserfer htiw eniw gniog ysae gnuoY  .elppa

Nice white-gold colour. Fine and persistent foam. Fruity, delicate, with some vinous 
nuances. A very good balance between vinosity and roundness. Good finish. A very 
pleasant wine.

Nose is fruity (apple, pear, light hints of apricot and citron) and floral (white and 
meadow flowers),  fresh and pleasant. Elegant on the palate, slightly soft with a fruity 
aftertaste and subtle floral persistence.

VIGNERONS ARDECHOIS LES CLASSIQUES  |   Chardonnay   South West of France

6.00$/glass - 33.00$/bottle

 A green gold color, brilliant and limpid. A distinctive nose of acacia flowers,
 mint, brioche, overall expressive. In the mouth freshness and liveliness are mix. 
A wine which offers a beautiful concentration.

Bright red cherry colour with fresh fruits aromas, such as berries and mature plums 
along with sweet spices and chocolate notes. In palate it shows a medium-full structure 
with red fruits flavors and sweet tannins.

Tarapaca Cosecha   Cabernet Sauvignon    Central Valley, Chile

6.00$/glass - 33.00$/bottle

Sparkling Wine

Pol Remy Brut      Aïren - Colombard - Ugni Blanc      Burgundy, France

49.00$/bottle

55.00$/bottle

Bisol Bel Star Prosecco Brut   Glera    Prosecco DOC, Italy

The color is deep red. The wine has aromas of cassis, dried fruits and intense fruity.
On the palate, it is a powerful and distinctive wine, with roasting notes and 
elegant melted tannins.

VIGNERONS ARDECHOIS LES CLASSIQUES  |    Cabernet Sauvignon    South West of France

6.00$/glass - 33.00$/bottle



49.00$/bottle

49.00$/bottle

59.00$/bottle

54.00$/bottle

45.00$/bottle

45.00$/bottle

French Wine

Chateau Foncrose   Sauvignon Blanc - Sémillon   Bordeaux

Chateau La Rose Bellevue    Sauvignon Blanc - Muscadelle    Premieres Cotes de Blaye 

Chateau La Rose Bellevue    Merlot - Cabernet Sauvignon   Premieres Cotes de Blaye 

Chateau Foncrose   Cabernet sauvignon-melot   Bordeaux

This wine is light bodied, fresh and fruity with a balanced acidity, and is made in a 
modern style. Serve chilled as an aperitif, shellfish, fish, and vegetable, vegetable dishes.

The nose reveals ripe fruits integrated with melon, apricot and passion fruits notes. 
After swirling white peaches nuances, citrus notes appear. The attack is rich, full of 
flavour and vivid.  The final is long and fruity. 

Light raspberry and cherry jam on the nose supported by a touch of leafiness.  Moderate 
weight on the palate - with some herbal notes and juicy raspberries finishing with 
good acid balance.

The colour is intense ruby with vivid reflections.  The bouquet develops red fruit aromas 
such as cherry and plum with spicy nuances such as cloves.  The attack is supple, round 
and well-balanced between tannin and red fruits.

Orvieto’s fruity and floral bouquet is reminiscent of green apples and meadow flowers. 
Its smooth, refreshing flavors balance beautifully with the wine’s structure and acidity.

Straw yellow with tawny reflections. Harmonious and consistent with notes of 
tropical fruit and spices, particularly raspberry and vanilla. Dry, soft, savory, and 
harmonious. 

Italian Wine

Ruffino Orvieto Classico   Grechetto - Trebbiano   Orvieto Classico DOC

Caprineto Farnito   Chardonnay   Toscana



65.00$/bottle

39.00$/bottle

42.00$/bottle

55.00$/bottle

Plate ruby red on the plate, Chianti DOCG is soft with a medium body and nice 
balance, displaying, pleasantly fruity characteristics. Floral aromatics, with hints of 
spice and hazelnut.

Greenish-yellow in color.The nose is loaded with tropical fruits in balance with 
citrus fruits for a ripe and refreshing sensation. The palate is well rounded and the 
wine is easy to drink with a long and fruity finish.

Clear amber in color, this Sauvignon Blanc exhibits a pure expression of fruit with 
aromas of passionfruit, lychee, and a hint of bergamot that present themselves on the
nose.  The palate is firm, with natural acidity and notes exotic citrus.

Light green colour. Cool but still ripe green fruit nose, more to the guava than 
gooseberry side of Sauvignon Blanc. Restrained but ripe fruit, lovely acidity and 
quite good length here. 

Chilean Wine

Italian Wine

Ruffino Chianti   Sangiovese / Blend   Chianti DOCG

Calitera Reserva  Chardonnay  Casablanca Valley

Casablanca Cefiro Reserva    Sauvignon Blanc   Casablanca Valley

Carmen Premier 1850 Reserva    Sauvignon Blanc    Colchagua Valley

Nobilo Regional collection   Sauvignon Blanc   Marlborough
Greenish yellow with golden hues.  Aromas of green apples and tropical fruit. Complexity 
given by notes of vanilla, coconut, toast and a smoked touch.

New Zealand Wine
62.00$/bottle



39.00$/bottle

42.00$/bottle

55.00$/bottle

It is deep ruby to violet-red colour. It is intense and shows some delicate hints of 
black and blueberries, complemented by subtle spicy notes of cinnamon and black 
pepper.  This Carmenere is an outstanding example of this wonderful variety,...

Our Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon is expressive ruby-red wine with aromas that present 
a pleasing combination of black fruits and notes of tobacco, cedar, and the spicy notes 
characteristic of the variety. 

Deep ruby colour, aromas of cassis, green pepper, and tobacco; dry, medium-full bodied, 
silky tannins, flavours of ripe berries, black plums, and dried herbs. Good complexity 
and elegance.

Chilean Wine

Calitera reserva   Camenerre   Colchagua Valley

Casablanca Cefiro Reserva   Cabernet Sauvignon   Casablanca Valley

Carmen Premier 1850 Reserva   Cabernet Sauvignon   Colchagua Valley

47.00$/bottle

Brilliant straw yellow. Nose:  White flowers, sage, tropical fruits. Palate: Balanced, 
persistent fragrance, with fine bubbles and a fresh, moderately sweet and savoury finish.

Dessert Wine

Michele Chiarlo Palàs Moscato d'Asti   Moscato   Italy



Coctailk
Mojito
Rum, Lemon, Mint Leave, Brown Sugar, Soda
Pinacolada
Rum, Malibu, Pineapple, Coconut Cream,...
Caipirinha
Rum, Lemon, Sugar
Whiskey Sour
Whiskey, Lemon, Sugar
Tequila Sunrise
Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine
Tropical Paradise
Vodka, Malibu, Blue Curacao, Pineapple
Margarita
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon, Sugar
Daiquiri
Rum, Lemon, Sugar
Long Island Iced Tea
Gin, Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec, Vodka, Lemon, Coke
White Russian
Vodka, Kahlua, Fresh Milk
Black Russian
Vodka, Kahlua, Coke
Vodka Lemonnade
Vodka, Triplesec, Lemon, Sugar, Sprite
Maitai
Rum, Amaretto, Cointreau, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice
Cosmospolitan
Vodka, Triplesec, Cranbery juice, Lemon, Sugar
Tomcolin
Gin, Lemon, Sugar, Soda

Vodka, Peach Juice, Orange Juice, Grenadine, Lemon
Singapore Sling
Gin, Cointreau, Cherry Brandy, Pineapple Juice, Lemon,...
Sai Gon
Gin, Cointreau, Pasion Juice, Grenadine, Lemon Juice
Blue Lagoon
Vodka, Triplesec Blue Curacao, Top Up 7 Up
Dry Martini
Vodka Or Gin, Martini, Olive

6.00$

6.00$

6.00$

6.00$

6.00$

6.00$

6.00$

6.00$

6.00$

6.00$

6.00$

6.00$

6.00$

6.00$

6.00$

6.00$

6.00$

6.00$

6.00$

6.00$

Mocktail
Virgin Mojito
Lemon, Sugar, Mint Leave, Soda
Virgin Colada
Pineapple, Sugar, Coconut Cream
Ha Long Sunset
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Lemon, Grenadine
Alisa Premier
Orange Juice, Lemon Juice, Grenadine

5.00$

5.00$

5.00$

5.00$



Beer
Ha Long
Tiger
Sai Gon
Ha Noi
Heineken

2.00$
3.00$
2.50$
2.50$
3.50$

Shotter
B52
Tequila

5.00$
5.00$

Soft Drinks
Coke, Diet Coke 
Sprite, Soda, Tonic
Pepsi, Mirinda
Mineral Water

1.50$
1.50$
1.50$
1.00$

Mix Drink
Gordon Gin
Bombay Saphire
Jim Bean
Red Label
Black Label
Jack Daniel
Barcadi Light
Caption Morgan

Campari
Ricard
Bailley, Malibu, Cointreau
Chivas
Jameson

5.50$
6.00$
5.50$
5.50$
6.00$
6.00$
5.50$
6.00$
5.50$
5.50$
6.00$
5.50$
7.00$
5.50$

Fresh fruit & Juice
Lemon
Orange Juice
Mango 
Passion 
Pineapple
Water Melon 

4.00$
4.00$
4.00$
4.00$
4.00$
4.00$



Tea
Lipton
Green Tea
Jasmine Tea
Ginger Tea
Lemon Tea
Honey Ginger

2.00$
2.00$
2.00$
2.00$
3.00$
3.00$

Smoothies
Mango 
Passion
Watermelon
Orange
Banana

5.00$
5.00$
5.00$
5.00$
5.00$

Coffee
Latte
Capuchino
Espresso

Espresso Martini

4.00$
4.00$
3.00$
3.00$
2.50$
4.00$
4.00$
5.00$






