



# ALISA

– HALONG PREMIER CRUISE –

WINE LIST





# House Wine



6.00\$/glass - 33.00\$/bottle

## Tarapaca Cosecha | Sauvignon Blanc | Central Valley, Chile

Light green lemon in colour with citrus fruits notes, grassy, pink grapefruit and red apple. Young easy going wine with refreshing finish.



6.00\$/glass - 33.00\$/bottle

## VIGNERONS ARDECHOIS LES CLASSIQUES | Chardonnay | South West of France

A green gold color, brilliant and limpid. A distinctive nose of acacia flowers, mint, brioche, overall expressive. In the mouth freshness and liveliness are mix. A wine which offers a beautiful concentration.



6.00\$/glass - 33.00\$/bottle

## Tarapaca Cosecha | Cabernet Sauvignon | Central Valley, Chile

Bright red cherry colour with fresh fruits aromas, such as berries and mature plums along with sweet spices and chocolate notes. In palate it shows a medium-full structure with red fruits flavors and sweet tannins.



6.00\$/glass - 33.00\$/bottle

## VIGNERONS ARDECHOIS LES CLASSIQUES | Cabernet Sauvignon | South West of France

The color is deep red. The wine has aromas of cassis, dried fruits and intense fruity. On the palate, it is a powerful and distinctive wine, with roasting notes and elegant melted tannins.

# Sparkling Wine



49.00\$/bottle

## Pol Remy Brut | Aïren - Colombard - Ugni Blanc | Burgundy, France

Nice white-gold colour. Fine and persistent foam. Fruity, delicate, with some vinous nuances. A very good balance between vinosity and roundness. Good finish. A very pleasant wine.



55.00\$/bottle

## Bisol Bel Star Prosecco Brut | Glera | Prosecco DOC, Italy

Nose is fruity (apple, pear, light hints of apricot and citron) and floral (white and meadow flowers), fresh and pleasant. Elegant on the palate, slightly soft with a fruity aftertaste and subtle floral persistence.

# French Wine



45.00\$/bottle

## Chateau Foncrose | Sauvignon Blanc - Sémillon | Bordeaux

*This wine is light bodied, fresh and fruity with a balanced acidity, and is made in a modern style. Serve chilled as an aperitif, shellfish, fish, and vegetable, vegetable dishes.*



49.00\$/bottle

## Chateau La Rose Bellevue | Sauvignon Blanc - Muscadelle | Premieres Cotes de Blaye

*The nose reveals ripe fruits integrated with melon, apricot and passion fruits notes. After swirling white peaches nuances, citrus notes appear. The attack is rich, full of flavour and vivid. The final is long and fruity.*



45.00\$/bottle

## Chateau Foncrose | Cabernet sauvignon-merlot | Bordeaux

*Light raspberry and cherry jam on the nose supported by a touch of leafiness. Moderate weight on the palate - with some herbal notes and juicy raspberries finishing with good acid balance.*



49.00\$/bottle

## Chateau La Rose Bellevue | Merlot - Cabernet Sauvignon | Premieres Cotes de Blaye

*The colour is intense ruby with vivid reflections. The bouquet develops red fruit aromas such as cherry and plum with spicy nuances such as cloves. The attack is supple, round and well-balanced between tannin and red fruits.*

# Italian Wine



59.00\$/bottle

## Ruffino Orvieto Classico | Grechetto - Trebbiano | Orvieto Classico DOC

*Orvieto's fruity and floral bouquet is reminiscent of green apples and meadow flowers. Its smooth, refreshing flavors balance beautifully with the wine's structure and acidity.*



54.00\$/bottle

## Caprineto Farnito | Chardonnay | Toscana

*Straw yellow with tawny reflections. Harmonious and consistent with notes of tropical fruit and spices, particularly raspberry and vanilla. Dry, soft, savory, and harmonious.*

## Italian Wine



65.00\$/bottle

### Ruffino Chianti | Sangiovese / Blend | Chianti DOCG

Plate ruby red on the plate, Chianti DOCG is soft with a medium body and nice balance, displaying, pleasantly fruity characteristics. Floral aromatics, with hints of spice and hazelnut.

## Chilean Wine



39.00\$/bottle

### Calitera Reserva | Chardonnay | Casablanca Valley

Greenish-yellow in color. The nose is loaded with tropical fruits in balance with citrus fruits for a ripe and refreshing sensation. The palate is well rounded and the wine is easy to drink with a long and fruity finish.



42.00\$/bottle

### Casablanca Cefiro Reserva | Sauvignon Blanc | Casablanca Valley

Clear amber in color, this Sauvignon Blanc exhibits a pure expression of fruit with aromas of passionfruit, lychee, and a hint of bergamot that present themselves on the nose. The palate is firm, with natural acidity and notes exotic citrus.



55.00\$/bottle

### Carmen Premier 1850 Reserva | Sauvignon Blanc | Colchagua Valley

Light green colour. Cool but still ripe green fruit nose, more to the guava than gooseberry side of Sauvignon Blanc. Restrained but ripe fruit, lovely acidity and quite good length here.

## New Zealand Wine



62.00\$/bottle

### Nobilis Regional Collection | Sauvignon Blanc | Marlborough

Greenish yellow with golden hues. Aromas of green apples and tropical fruit. Complexity given by notes of vanilla, coconut, toast and a smoked touch.

# Chilean Wine



39.00\$/bottle

## Calitera Reserva | Carmenere | Colchagua Valley

*It is deep ruby to violet-red colour. It is intense and shows some delicate hints of black and blueberries, complemented by subtle spicy notes of cinnamon and black pepper. This Carmenere is an outstanding example of this wonderful variety,...*



42.00\$/bottle

## Casablanca Cefiro Reserva | Cabernet Sauvignon | Casablanca Valley

*Our Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon is expressive ruby-red wine with aromas that present a pleasing combination of black fruits and notes of tobacco, cedar, and the spicy notes characteristic of the variety.*



55.00\$/bottle

## Carmen Premier 1850 Reserva | Cabernet Sauvignon | Colchagua Valley

*Deep ruby colour, aromas of cassis, green pepper, and tobacco; dry, medium-full bodied, silky tannins, flavours of ripe berries, black plums, and dried herbs. Good complexity and elegance.*

# Dessert Wine



47.00\$/bottle

## Michele Chiarlo Palàs Moscato d'Asti | Moscato | Italy

*Brilliant straw yellow. Nose: White flowers, sage, tropical fruits. Palate: Balanced, persistent fragrance, with fine bubbles and a fresh, moderately sweet and savoury finish.*

# Cocktailk

<b>Mojito</b>	6.00\$
<i>Rum, Lemon, Mint Leave, Brown Sugar, Soda</i>	
<b>Pinacolada</b>	6.00\$
<i>Rum, Malibu, Pineapple, Coconut Cream,...</i>	
<b>Caipirinha</b>	6.00\$
<i>Rum, Lemon, Sugar</i>	
<b>Whiskey Sour</b>	6.00\$
<i>Whiskey, Lemon, Sugar</i>	
<b>Tequila Sunrise</b>	6.00\$
<i>Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine</i>	
<b>Tropical Paradise</b>	6.00\$
<i>Vodka, Malibu, Blue Curacao, Pineapple</i>	
<b>Margarita</b>	6.00\$
<i>Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon, Sugar</i>	
<b>Daiquiri</b>	6.00\$
<i>Rum, Lemon, Sugar</i>	
<b>Long Island Iced Tea</b>	6.00\$
<i>Gin, Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec, Vodka, Lemon, Coke</i>	
<b>White Russian</b>	6.00\$
<i>Vodka, Kahlua, Fresh Milk</i>	
<b>Black Russian</b>	6.00\$
<i>Vodka, Kahlua, Coke</i>	
<b>Vodka Lemonnade</b>	6.00\$
<i>Vodka, Triplesec, Lemon, Sugar, Sprite</i>	
<b>Maitai</b>	6.00\$
<i>Rum, Amaretto, Cointreau, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice</i>	
<b>Cosmopolitan</b>	6.00\$
<i>Vodka, Triplesec, Cranberry juice, Lemon, Sugar</i>	
<b>Tomcolin</b>	6.00\$
<i>Gin, Lemon, Sugar, Soda</i>	
<b>Sex On The Beach</b>	6.00\$
<i>Vodka, Peach Juice, Orange Juice, Grenadine, Lemon</i>	
<b>Singapore Sling</b>	6.00\$
<i>Gin, Cointreau, Cherry Brandy, Pineapple Juice, Lemon,...</i>	
<b>Sai Gon</b>	6.00\$
<i>Gin, Cointreau, Pasion Juice, Grenadine, Lemon Juice</i>	
<b>Blue Lagoon</b>	6.00\$
<i>Vodka, Triplesec Blue Curacao, Top Up 7 Up</i>	
<b>Dry Martini</b>	6.00\$
<i>Vodka Or Gin, Martini, Olive</i>	

# Mocktail

<b>Virgin Mojito</b>	5.00\$
<i>Lemon, Sugar, Mint Leave, Soda</i>	
<b>Virgin Colada</b>	5.00\$
<i>Pineapple, Sugar, Coconut Cream</i>	
<b>Ha Long Sunset</b>	5.00\$
<i>Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Lemon, Grenadine</i>	
<b>Alisa Premier</b>	5.00\$
<i>Orange Juice, Lemon Juice, Grenadine</i>	

# *Mix Drink*

Gordon Gin	5.50\$
Bombay Saphire	6.00\$
Jim Bean	5.50\$
Red Label	5.50\$
Black Label	6.00\$
Jack Daniel	6.00\$
Barcadi Light	5.50\$
Caption Morgan	6.00\$
Sminoff Vodka	5.50\$
Campari	5.50\$
Ricard	6.00\$
Bailley, Malibu, Cointreau	5.50\$
Chivas	7.00\$
Jameson	5.50\$

# *Shotter*

B52	5.00\$
Tequila	5.00\$

# *Beer*

Ha Long	2.00\$
Tiger	3.00\$
Sai Gon	2.50\$
Ha Noi	2.50\$
Heineken	3.50\$

# *Soft Drinks*

Coke, Diet Coke	1.50\$
Sprite, Soda, Tonic	1.50\$
Pepsi, Mirinda	1.50\$
Mineral Water	1.00\$

# *Fresh fruit & Juice*

Lemon	4.00\$
Orange Juice	4.00\$
Mango	4.00\$
Passion	4.00\$
Pineapple	4.00\$
Water Melon	4.00\$

# *Smoothies*

Mango	5.00\$
Passion	5.00\$
Watermelon	5.00\$
Orange	5.00\$
Banana	5.00\$

# *Tea*

Lipton	2.00\$
Green Tea	2.00\$
Jasmine Tea	2.00\$
Ginger Tea	2.00\$
Lemon Tea	3.00\$
Honey Ginger	3.00\$

# *Coffee*

Latte	4.00\$
Capuchino	4.00\$
Espresso	3.00\$
Summer (Ice Coffee)	3.00\$
Vietnames Coffee (Vietnames Style)	2.50\$
Irish Coffee	4.00\$
Martini Coffee	4.00\$
Espresso Martini	5.00\$





